Compared to five years ago, are you more or less Iikely to do the following? - To feel proud to be Canadian
COMPOSITION

Total SK/MB Quebec Atlantic <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids

_-----------

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 233 209 260 243 264 736
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 230 212 258 245 265 735
206 17 19 14 74 58 25 44 54 48 52 68 139
More likely 21% 17% 17% 19% 20% 25% 23% 19% 25% 19% 21% 26% 19%
* L
584 61 60 39 220 139 66 146 113 151 138 139 446
No change 58% 60% 54% 54% 58% 60% 61% 64% 53% 59% 56% 52% 61%
* H K
210 24 31 19 83 35 16 40 45 59 55 58 150
Less likely 21% 23% 29% 26% 22% 15% 15% 17% 21% 23% 22% 22% 20%
EF E* E
1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 230 212 258 245 265 735
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less Iikely to do the following? - To attend a Canada Day festival, event, party, etc.

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 233 209 260 243 264 736
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 230 212 258 245 265 735
228 25 24 17 83 56 22 62 55 53 48 90 136
More likely 23% 24% 22% 24% 22% 24% 21% 27% 26% 20% 19% 34% 18%
* L
554 49 61 35 222 124 65 125 109 141 145 123 434
No change 55% 48% 56% 50% 59% 54% 61% 55% 51% 55% 59% 47% 59%
* K
218 28 25 19 74 52 20 42 48 64 53 52 165
Less likely 22% 28% 23% 27% 19% 22% 19% 18% 23% 25% 22% 20% 23%
*
1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 230 212 258 245 265 735
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less Iikely to do the following? - To display a Canadian flag around Canada Day

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Quebec Atlantic <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
_-----------

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 233 209 260 243 264 736
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 230 212 258 245 265 735
236 23 25 14 98 48 27 53 62 61 52 89 146
More likely 24% 22% 23% 20% 26% 21% 25% 23% 29% 23% 21% 33% 20%
* L
567 57 66 38 217 126 66 142 104 140 147 126 445
No change 57% 56% 60% 54% 57% 54% 62% 62% 49% 54% 60% 48% 61%
* H H K
196 22 19 19 63 58 14 35 45 58 46 51 144
Less likely 20% 22% 17% 26% 17% 25% 13% 15% 21% 22% 19% 19% 20%
F* DF G
1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 230 212 258 245 265 735
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less Iikely to do the following? - To speak positively about Canada to those not from Canada

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Quebec Atlantic <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
_-----------

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 233 209 260 243 264 736
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 230 212 258 245 265 735
347 31 39 21 124 95 36 87 74 91 80 109 238
More likely 35% 31% 35% 30% 33% 41% 34% 38% 35% 35% 32% 41% 32%
* D L
513 57 54 35 199 113 57 114 106 131 127 115 400
No change 51% 56% 49% 50% 53% 49% 53% 50% 50% 51% 52% 44% 54%
* K
139 13 17 14 56 23 14 28 31 35 39 41 97
Less likely 14% 13% 16% 20% 15% 10% 13% 12% 15% 14% 16% 16% 13%
E*
1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 230 212 258 245 265 735
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Compared to five years ago, are you more or less Iikely to do the following? - To learn more about indigenous history in Canada

COMPOSITION
Total SK/MB Quebec Atlant <$40K $40K - S60K - $100K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K <$100K

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 233 209 260 243 264 736
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 230 212 258 245 265 735
394 43 36 30 154 95 37 90 78 115 92 117 278
More likely 39% 42% 33% 43% 41% 41% 34% 39% 37% 45% 37% 44% 38%
*
479 46 54 26 180 108 63 119 102 107 117 112 365
No change 48% 45% 50% 37% 48% 46% 58% 52% 48% 42% 48% 42% 50%
* CDE | K
127 13 19 14 45 30 8 20 31 35 36 36 93
Less likely 13% 13% 17% 20% 12% 13% 7% 9% 15% 14% 15% 13% 13%
F F* G
1000 102 110 71 378 232 107 230 212 258 245 265 735
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




